BOSTON AND DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB
JUNIOR SPORTSHALL 2023/24

MATCH THREE JANUARY 20" 2024
RESULTS

u7

2 Laps Joel Webb Spilsby Primary
Harry Maycock B&DAC
Maisie Steel Priory Infants

3 Laps Joel Webb Spilsby Primary
Harry Maycock B&DAC

4 Laps Joel Webb Spilsby Primary
Harry Maycock B&DAC

High Stepper Joel Webb Spilsby Primary
Harry Maycock B&DAC
Maisie Steel Priory Infants

SLJ Joel Webb Spilsby Primary
Harry Maycock B&DAC
Maisie Steel Priory Infants

STJ Joel Webb Spilsby Primary
Harry Maycock B&DAC
Maisie Steel Priory Infants

A\ Joel Webb Spilsby Priory
Harry Maycock B&DAC
Maisie Steel Priory Infants

SB 20sec Joel Webb Spilsby Primary
Harry Maycock B&DAC
Maisie Steel Priory Infants

Chest Push  Joel Webb Spilsby Primary

1K Maisie Steel Priory Infants
Harry Maycock B&DAC

BT Joel Webb Spilsby Primary
Harry Maycock B&DAC
Maisie Steel Priory Infants

uo

2 Laps Theodore Louth B&DAC
John Maycock B&DAC

3 Laps Theodore Louth ...

John Maycock

32.8
40.4
49.8

535
54.7

72.4
72.9

21.7
23.2
27.8

1.14
.88
.82

2.60
1.81
1.81

22
19
16

24
19
12

2.50
1.75
1.50

12s
11s
10s

24.4

27.8

39.5
43.7



4 Laps

Hi-Stpper

SLJ

STJ

A\

SB 20sec

Chest Push

IK

BT

uUll
2 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

Hi-Stepper

SLJ

STJ

\Al

SB 30sec

Theodore Louth
John Maycock

Theodore Louth
John Maycock

Theodore Louth
John Maycock

Theodore Louth
John Maycock

Theodore Louth
John Maycock

Theodore Louth
John Maycock

Theodore Louth
John Maycock

Theodore Louth
John Maycock

Rose Pell
Emily Ward

Emily Ward
Rose Pell

Emily Ward
Rose Pell

Emily Ward
Rose Pell

Rose Pell
Emily Ward

Rose Pell
Emily Ward

Rose Pell
Emily Ward

Emily Ward
Rose Pell

55.1
61.8

15.1
18.7

1.71
1.14

4.18
3.42

40
21

40
40

5.25
3.25

41s
16s
23.6
23.6

38.9
40.2

57.7
57.9

14.3
15.1

1.74
1.61

5.11
4.04

44
32

72
71



Chest Push
BT
Ul3

2 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

Hi-Stepper

SLJ

STJ

\Al

SB 30sec

Shot 2.72

BT

Rose Pell
Emily Ward

Emily Ward
Rose Pell

Lexi Mindham
Isabelle Cassell
Jacob Collier

Jacob Collier
Lexi Mindham

Jacob Collier
Lexi Mindham

Lexi Mindham
Isabelle Cassell
Jacob Collier

Lexi Mindham
Isabelle Cassell
Jacob Collier

Lexi Mindham
Jacob Collier
Isabelle Cassell

Isabelle Cassell
Lexi Mindham
Jacob Collier

Lexi Mindham
Jacob Collier
Isabelle Cassell

Lexi Mindham
Jacob Collier
Isabelle Cassell

Lexi Mindham
Jacob Collier
Isabelle Cassell

5.25
4.25

59s
33s

234
23.6
23.9

37.5
37.5

54.1
543

13.0
16.4
17.5

1.78
1.63
1.54

5.21
4.26
4.06

48
46
32

73
59
54

5.89
4.69
3.51

56s
43s
29s



